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Attachment 1 to Amendment 4

Federal Long Term Care Insurance Program

Request for Proposals  - Source List

* = New entry since the source list in Amendment 2

Helen P. Speidel

Gordon & Barnett

1133 21st Street, NW, Suite 450

Washington, DC  20036

(202) 833-3400

hspeidel@gordon-barnett.com

Eileen J. Tell

Long Term Care Group

5 Commonwealth Road

Natick, MA 01760

ETELL@LTCG.COM

Alan I. Roth, M.D.,F.A.A.O.S.

Stratos Group, Ltd., Inc.

11405 Bluegrass Parkway

Louisville, KY  40299

(502) 297-5340

alan.roth@stratos-group.com

Bev Rohl,RN,BS,MHS

Business Development Manager

Colorado Foundation for Medical Care

(303) 695-3300 ext. 3070

brohl@cfmc.org

Ron Lefrancois

New York Life Insurance

1001 Pennsylvania Ave, NW, #580North

Wash, DC  20004

(202) 783-4484

ronald_j._lefrancois@newyorklife.com


Nancy Borah

Market Strategies

6925-B Oakland Mills Road

Columbia, MD 21045

(410) 381-4508

nsb@msiworld.com

Cheryl DeMaio

TIAA-CREF Life Insurance Company

750 Third Avenue 7th Floor

New York, NY 10017

(212) 490-9000 ext. 3479

cdemaio@tiaa-cref.org


Pete Clark

CNA Law Department - 43S

333 S Wabash Avenue

Chicago  IL  60604-4107

(312) 822-5226

peter.clark@cna.com


Marlene L. Garland 
Marlene L. Garland Agency Inc. 
600 W. Lafayette Suite 300 
Detroit, MI 48226 
(313) 965-1777

MLGarl@aol.com


Gary L. Corliss

AUL Long Term Care Solutions, Inc.

20 Security Drive

Avon, CT  06001

(860) 409-3337

gcorliss@ltc.aul.com


MetLife 

Jodi Anatole - janatole@metlife.com
Joyce Ruddock - jruddock@metlife.com
Bill Bigelow - bbigelow@metlife.com
Phyllis Mikolaj - pmikolaj@metlife.com


Lin Hinshaw

Lhinshaw@LTCG.COM


Brian Vestergaard

Brian.Vestergaard@cna.com

Howard Rubin

Hrubin@onlineltc.com 



Paul E. Forte

peforte@jhancock.com
Grace Nogueira

gnogueira@jhancock.com


Steve P. Ransdell

SI International

(301) 610-6124

sransdell@si-intl.com

Health Net Federal Services, Inc. Steven.R.Miller@health.net


Ms. Morris

Cmorris@humana.com

Roger Sanders 

Blue Cross Blue Shield of Florida

Roger.Sanders@bcbsfl.com

Manuel A. Gonzales 

Mailto:gma4brkr@earthlink.net

*George Nesterczuk

Nesterczuk and Associates

1100 Connecticut Avenue, NW, Suite 900

Washington, DC 20038

202-463-8400

georgenesterczuk@aol.com

*Dawn Helwig

Dawn.helwig@milliman.com

*Carolyn A. Holmes

20255 Victor Parkway, Suite 400

Livonia, MI 48152

734-542-7700

carolyn_holmes@marketstrategies.com

*Angela Voyiaziakis McNamara

Jefferson Consulting Group

1401 K Street, NW, Suite 900

Washington, DC  20005

202-626-8552

amcnamara@jeffersonconsulting.com

*Angela Mojica-Madrid

Lisoba, Inc.

202-737-2622 ext. 118

amojicam@lisboa.com

*Carroll Stuart

AEGON

Carrollstuart@aegonusa.com

*James G. Carrier

jim_carrier@acordia.com



